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	Andrea Keilty
Policy and Legislative Advisor, DAS
Contact Info:
Andrea.Keilty@ct.gov
(860) 713-5267
	Craig Russell
Director School & State Construction Services, DCS
Contact Info:
Craig.Russell@ct.gov
(860) 713-6437


	Jason Crisco
Durational Project Manager, DAS
Contact Info:
Jason.Crisco@ct.gov
(860) 713-5044

	Craig Smith
Architectural Design Reviewer 2, DCS
Contact Info:
Craig.A.Smith@ct.gov
(860) 713-6486


	Paige Farnham
Education Consultant, DCS
Contact Info:
Paige.farnham@ct.gov
(860) 713-6479
	Jenna Padula
Staff Attorney, DCS
Contact Info:
Jenna.padula@ct.gov
(860) 713-5868




